Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402215 UPI1 Advance Amount  3,000.006/17/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202402280 UPI2 Advance Amount  1,362.006/20/2024

SATHISH KUMAR.S Four Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-Two Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

ACKO HEALTH  142,422.0024061800683